1CO: 00247260
Obec Pluh@v Zdar

rozpoctovych opatteni

Obdobi: 5/2021
Rozpocet v K&

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Rozdil Prijmy - Vydaje

4116
4213
5021
6121
5169
5171
6121
5153
6121
5171
6130
5042

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

03.05.2021

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

1 034 129,28

380 129,28

Druh: 1

61
973

008, 00
121,28
50 000,00
200 000,00

3 000,00
100 000,00
20 000,00

6 000,00
000, 00
000, 00
000, 00
000,00

dotace UP
dotace vod POH
DoPP les

kan K1

MS sluzby

KD opravy
prist¥ hristé
plyn 15

byt POH
opravy provoz
pozemky
codexis

654 000,00

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.81.003
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